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Environmental

Real Support - Title Review

PC: PMM

FLOOD ZONE:

PARKING:

MISCELLANEOUS NOTES:

BASIS OF BEARING:

SURVEYOR'S OBSERVATIONS:

ZONING:

MSI Project No. 55502

CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
TITLE COMMITMENT NO. 38220648 - SCHEDULE A, EXHIBIT "A":

TOTAL LAND AREA:

THE CONNOR
GROUP

CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
TITLE COMMITMENT NO. 38220648 - SCHEDULE B, PART II:

CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
TITLE COMMITMENT NO. 38220648 - SCHEDULE A, EXHIBIT "A":

CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
TITLE COMMITMENT NO. 38220648 - SCHEDULE A, EXHIBIT "A":
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Now or Formerly:

TULLER FLATS PL2, LLC,

an Ohio limited liability company

201712040170046

Parcel: 273-012643

Parcel: 273-009150

TOTAL LAND AREA:

Parcel 1: 655,560 Sq. Ft. 15.050 Acres

Parcel 2: 519,671 Sq. Ft. 11.930 Acres

Grand Total: 1,175,231 Sq. Ft. 26.980 Acres

Now or Formerly:

TULLER FLATS PL2, LLC, an Ohio limited liability company

201712040170046

Parcel: 273-012642

Now or Formerly:

TULLER FLATS PL2, LLC, an Ohio limited liability company

201712040170046

Parcel: 273-012637

Now or Formerly:

TULLER FLATS PL2, LLC,

an Ohio limited liability company

201712040170046

Parcel: 273-012636

Now or Formerly:

ARCUS DATA SECURITY, INC, a Delaware corporation

199904070086644

Parcel: 273-009124

Now or Formerly:

CITY OF DUBLIN, OHIO,

an Ohio municipal corporation

201212310201439

Parcel: 273-012428

15

15

1

5

15

15

15

15

14

1

4

14

14

14

1
4

1
4

14

1

4

21

21

21

Also Excepting

Therefrom

19

19

19

19

19

1
7

D
a
l
e
 
D

r
i
v
e

Parcel I

Parcel II

Parcel: 273-009079

Parcel: 273-009079

Parcel: 273-009096

VESTED IN:

Sycamore Ridge Gardens, LLC,

a Delaware limited liability company

instrument No. 201811140154890

Parcels: 273-009150, 273-009079 & 273-009096

Now or Formerly:

BP EXTENSION I ACQUISITION, LLC,

an Ohio limited liability company

201709270135050

Parcel: 273-012912
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Now or Formerly:

TULLER FLATS PL2, LLC,

an Ohio limited liability company

201712040170046

Parcel: 273-012643

Parcel: 273-009150

TOTAL LAND AREA:

Parcel 1: 655,560 Sq. Ft. 15.050 Acres

Parcel 2: 519,671 Sq. Ft. 11.930 Acres

Grand Total: 1,175,231 Sq. Ft. 26.980 Acres

Now or Formerly:

TULLER FLATS PL2, LLC, an Ohio limited liability company

201712040170046

Parcel: 273-012642

Now or Formerly:

TULLER FLATS PL2, LLC, an Ohio limited liability company

201712040170046

Parcel: 273-012637

Now or Formerly:

TULLER FLATS PL2, LLC,

an Ohio limited liability company

201712040170046

Parcel: 273-012636

Now or Formerly:

ARCUS DATA SECURITY, INC, a Delaware corporation

199904070086644

Parcel: 273-009124

Now or Formerly:

CITY OF DUBLIN, OHIO,

an Ohio municipal corporation

200909170135165

Parcel: 273-012067

Now or Formerly:

CITY OF DUBLIN, OHIO, an Ohio municipal corporation

201812050164203

Parcel: 273-012629 (Previous partial 273-008805)

Now or Formerly:

CITY OF DUBLIN

CITY OF DUBLIN, OHIO, an Ohio municipal corporation

201812050164209

Parcel: 273-012835

Now or Formerly:

CITY OF DUBLIN, OHIO,

an Ohio municipal corporation

201212310201439

Parcel: 273-012428
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Parcel I

Parcel II

Parcel: 273-009079

Parcel: 273-009079

Parcel: 273-009096

VESTED IN:

Sycamore Ridge Gardens, LLC,

a Delaware limited liability company

instrument No. 201811140154890

Parcels: 273-009150, 273-009079 & 273-009096

Now or Formerly:

BP EXTENSION I ACQUISITION, LLC,

an Ohio limited liability company

201709270135050

Parcel: 273-012912

ALTA/NSPS LAND TITLE
SURVEY PREPARED FOR:

NORTH

Sheet No. 3 of 3

Transforming the Industry
Surveying

Zoning
Environmental

Real Support - Title Review
Millman Surveying, Inc.
Corporate Headquarters
4111 Bradley Circle NW

Canton, OH 44718
Phone: 800-520-1010
Fax: 330-342-0834

www.millmanland.com
landsurveyors@millmanland.com

(Prior MSI Project No. 43727)

PM: RF Drafter: RF/CPA
PC: PMM

MSI Project No. 55502

THE CONNOR
GROUP

SYCAMORE RIDGE
APARTMENT HOMES
6700 Sycamore Ridge

Boulevard
City of Dublin

County of Franklin
State of Ohio

43017

SYMBOL LEGEND

X


	1
	2
	3

